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Price
6.135 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -1.45%(-0.09)

FR0000039299
BOL
Euronext Paris
EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
17,483 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

6.13 EUR (200)
6.245 EUR (12,000)
6.22 EUR

6.24 EUR

6.135 EUR

6.225 EUR
6.143699 EUR
572,608
3,497,517.00

623

9,166

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

23

WKN: 3929

6.00

5.00

2.00

Wm NJJ‘
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2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73511262,220922641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000039299&ID_NOTATION=44988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000039299&ID_NOTATION=44988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a477117c7ccecc3b955886457027424f99772d9ed3730515e1be98aa55f22287&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=499f45844eda1748a&time=1714503264&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=953bce01ed19b7f3425cc87e61a2bf72cc40c27481089dfedcbd08fdd5d37a04&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=217b01f8208aaccbc&time=1714503264&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=366241fec6d18fc0726da1d2ee61670b590b3dd2c52ca2bbeb01ab6d8e2ca90f&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b3110700312b78ced&time=1714503264&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dceeeaf4072187f0153608c743a6426a1634b3a77575dd8fe8fd8ad7fbbcc0ff&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9e831fa91dcafd16a&time=1714503264&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02d3d7391655343e707e8c3ff937b39c5d0e92800116220611e12c028851914a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3dbf4e1d246b5b156&time=1714503264&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/29 17:35:13

Price
6.135 EUR

Difference

General attributes

©  -1.45% (-0.09)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

6.204 EUR (511,352
6.210 EUR (906,129

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

6.004 EUR (832,763
5.692 EUR (1,027,390
6.425 EUR (2024/04/04
5.615 EUR (2024/01/17

ISIN FR0000039299
Symbol BOL
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 17,483 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.13 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 6.245 EUR (12,000)
Open 6.22 EUR
High 6.24 EUR
Low 6.135 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.225 EUR
VWAP 6.143699 EUR
Volume (pcs) 572,608
Trading volume 3,497,517.00
Number of trades 623
Last size 9,166
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +21.49% +0.25% +44.90%
Perf (abs.) +1.09 +0.02 +1.90
Beta 0.63 0.64 0.70
Volatility 16.50 17.99 22.04

ERSTE

Group

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/29

Tradegate 2024/ 18:30
04/29

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:50
04/29

Munich 2024/ 08:12
04/29

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

6.425 EUR

Price Trading

2024/04/04
4.930 EUR (2023/10/03

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

6.22 EUR  0.00

6.165 EUR 0.00

6.15EUR  0.00

6.225 EUR 0.00

6.1675 EUR 0.00

3

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=44988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3746076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19592990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22884476

BOLLORE S.A.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

08:20

20:31

17:35

08:10

19:33

6.235 EUR

6.65 USD

6.135 EUR

6.225 EUR

6.14 EUR

0.00

0.00

3.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22884476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23163773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24642156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760390
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760390
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=239436102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23198556

BOLLORE S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

BOLLO RE

Contact Details
BOLLORE SE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Cyrille
Bolloré

Chairman of Managing
Board

Board of directors
Alexandre Francois
Picciotto

Benoit Alteirac

Chantal Bolloré

Cédric de
Bailliencourt dit
Courcol

David Macmillan
Elsa Berst

Frangois Thomazeau
Marie Bolloré
Sophie Kloosterman
Sébastien Bolloré

Virginie Courtin

Yannick Bolloré

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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